Béh pro Hospic

22.09.2018 Cerveny Kostelec

650m Skolacky
start ~09:59:20 | 2009 - 2010 | pFihlaSeno: 23

kategorie
holky 292
holky 338
holky 339
holky 340
holky 341
holky 342
holky 278
holky 286
holky 345
holky 346
holky 297
holky 347
holky 296
holky 299
holky 291
holky 353
holky 470
holky 354
holky 355
holky 358
holky 359
holky 441
holky 453
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BARAKOVA KATKA
CERNA STELLA
DOSTALOVA VENDULA
DVORAKOVA DANIELA
ELICHOVA NOEMI
ERBANOVA MICHAELA
GLOSOVA NELA
HUDECKOVA BARBORA
HULKOVA ADELA
JARA NATALIE
KOLISKOVA DITA
KRACMAROVA ANNA
LELKOVA DOROTKA
MASTIKOVA MARIE
MERINSKA MIA
MOSNOVA JOHANKA
POKORAKOVA ELISKA
POLICKA BEATA
RENSKA ADELA
STRNADOVA NATALIE
SUCHANKOVA ELISKA
SMEJDOVA ADELA
WIESNEROVA DENISA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

T) ATLETIKA SVITAVY
OPATOVICE NAD LABEM
T) SOKOL JAROMER
ATLETIKA JAROMER
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
ATLETIKA T) DVOR.KR.N.L.
NACHOD

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC

BKL MACHOV

COLEK TEAM

MASTATA

HORICKY

CERVENY KOSTELEC
DIGITAL MEDIA PUBLISHING
VELKE PORICi

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
KB JILEMNICE

RUN4RUN

NACHOD

SKP NOVE MESTO N. MET

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
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